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
several house for sale with little

or ho down payment.

Act Now - Let Us Help You Be In Your
New Home For Christmas.

No Payments Until February 1993
 

 

 

building with electricity. $86,000.00

THE PERFECT CHRISTMAS GIFT; This stunning multi-level home is
waiting for your family. 1391 sq. ft. includes 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths,large
family room, 1 car garage in the basement all nestled in a beautiful
landscaped setting. Deck is secured by motion light and new storage

 

 

 

 
 

laundry room. Double garage, hou

UNBELIEVEABLE PRICE - Near golf course. Immaculate split-foyer
home has 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths,large deck that extends from the dining
room & kitchen area. Living room area is also included on the 1st floor. In
basement lower level is a large family room with 2 ceiling fans, 1/2 bath &

painted & the price has been reduced.
se has new floor covering, freshly

 

 

 

 
 

Alexander for more details.

EXECUTIVE HOME IN CRESCENT HILL: 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 2 car
carport. All appliances have been replaced. Roof 4 years old with temp.
control fans. Beautiful dogwoods, maples, & shrubs. Priced right! Call Ruby

  Kings Mountain's KEY Resource for Real Estate
Ruby M. Alexander certified Real Estate Specialist  
 

    
RESIDENTIAL

NEW LISTING, like new. 2250 sq. ft. brick tri-
level, 4 BR, 2 ba, LR, DR, well equipped kitchen,
FR w/FP, Large oye lot w/2 driveways, 1302
Bethlehem Rd., $92.91
FANTASTIC WATERERONT LOT, Executive
brick ranch, 4 BR, 2-1/2 ba., Lg. kitchen, FR w/fp.,
game room w/fp., 2 car gar., over 2,700 sq. ft., lot
no. 20, Thamon Rd. Some ownerfinancing poss.,
$239,000.
NEW LISTING, 3 BR, 1 ba., brick ranch,
kit./dining area, LR, FR with wood stove, pool with
new liner, 700 Bridges Dr., $49,500.
LIKE NEW and great view, brick ranch, 3BR, 1
BA, LR w/ip., kitch and din. area, Adele Lane,
Logan Park$56,000
NEAR GROVER ACT&

UNDBER|CONTA Dr.,din. ar
$59,500.
COUNTRY SETTING, 2 new homes, 3 BR, 2 BA,
kit. & din. area, LR, cen. ht & air, 1/2 ac. lot,
Payne Rd., off 161, $62,500.
FANTASTIC VIEW, 2 stony Ole ° R, 2-1/2
8ALUNDER CONTNTRACTS: city

unos, gas ht., Adele Lane
$86,500.

onsUNDERCONTRACT,itRange F<. v+u,uuu.
SCENIC VIEW of Kings Mountain, from this 3000
plus sq. ft. brick 2 story, with 4 BR, 3 BA, FR/with
FP, kitchen & din. area, DR, LR, 2 car gar.,
burglar & fire alarm, many extras, 106 Cameron
Dr. $183,500.
PRICE REDUCED Over 2000 sq.ft. finished, 2
story w/3BR,2 bath, kit., din area. LR w/FP, den
w/FP.single garage. 1. 12 AC Williamsburg Acres.
$77,000
NEW CONSTRUCTION 2 star Cala=i-l 223
v2bath UNDER CONTRRACT tea

vy res ty iow LULL, D7Y,000.

lieew 3 BR, 2 BA,brick ranch, kit-din. area,
GR w/ip., single cpt., nice lot, waterfiltration
system. 434 Range Road, Only $55,000.
COUNTRY SETTING 3 BR, 1 BA, LR, wood
stove, central heat, excellent road frontage, large
workshop on 1.5 ac. 108 Early Rd. $45,900.
MARGRACE MILL AREA 3 BR, 2 bath, w/LR,
kitchen & dining, INs. Util., 1340 sq. ft., 109
CloningerSt., $31,000.

MOBILE HOMES
& MOBILE HOME LOTS

2 ACRE TRACTS available, LG creek & city
sewage possible, Hoyle Rd., $5995/acre. Only 3
lots left!
LOT #1,2,3 & 4 UNDER CONTRACT
VERY PRIVATE 2-1/8 acre, part. wooded,level
lot w/driveway, Love Valley Area, Patriot's Way
Road, $6,000 - 1 acre, $12,000 2 acres.

ACREAGE & LOTS
NEAR HIGH SCHOOL AREA 5 bldg. lots, over
700" paved rd. frontage, partially wooded,city Util.
available, Margrace Ave., All for $25,000.
ATTENTION. CONTRACTORS: 5.3 acres,
previously divided into 10 lots, end of paved road,
mostly wooded. Meadow Lane $24,500
CONVENIENT LOCATION Open building lot,
level 5.78 acres. City water, sewer, gas avail,
Phifer Rd. $15,500/acre.
MOUNTAIN PROPERTY: Lake Lure Estates, off
Hwy. 74, scenic building lot, 3.6 acres,Rutherford
County, 19 Dogwood Dr., $12,500.
CONVENIENT TO 1-85 psy Grover, 1.0 acres,
wooded lot, Hwy. 29, $9,8

COMMERCIALPROPERTIES
INDUSTRIAL WAREHOUSES for lease. Call for
details.
IDEAL FOR SALES LOT. 21 Ac. Hwy 74 across
from Overcash Antiques, good road frontage,
fenced in access, well and septic in place, level
lot, $249,500.  
 

 

Sandra

Wilson

739-5872

PERFECTLY DELIGHTFUL-Well

kept older home has been
remodeled, 3BR, 2BA over 1300 sq.
ft. Great location 502 W. Gold St.
$47,000.

NEW CONSTRUCTION - 3 BR,
2BA brick ranch in beautiful
Pinebrook Colony. Over 1200 sq. ft.
Wooded lot, 110 Colony Drive,
$69,125

ROOM TO PLAYin this spacious 4
BR, 2 BA custom built brick ranch
on 4.61 acres. Pecan, walnut and
fruit trees provide shade for a large
yard. Old barn on property could be
spruced up. 126 Ferguson Dr.
$94,900.

NO MORE STAIRS to climb in this
roomy 3 BR, 2 bath brick ranch with

large master bedroom and great
room. Other features include nicely
landscaped lot, in-ground pool, out-
building and much more. Located in
a lovely neighborhood. Possible
Assumption. 112 Colonial Drive.

$83,500.

PICTURE YOURSELF relaxing on
the deck of this 3 BR, 2 bath, brick

ranch. Great room with fireplace,

carport, 1-1/2 acre lot with creek at

back. 131 Colony Drive $74,900.

GOLF & TENNIS ENTHUSIAST -

Located just steps away from Kings
Mountain Country Club. You'd
“enjoy this rambling ranch with over
3,000 sq. feet. Featuring formal

areas, cozy den, 3 B.R,, 2 baths and

Florida room on the back. This
house offers traditional charm and
featuresa double garage with 1 BR,
1 bath apartment. 107 Country Club
Drive. Price Reduced $150,000.

NEW LISTING 3 BR, 1-1/2 bath,
brick ranch with formal dining
room, living room & den. Nice
private patio for cookouts &
relaxing. Single carport & much
more. Great house at a great price
$64,900. 317 Somerset Drive.

Realty hh
129 S. Battleground Ave.

RS =) R SAALsss Sova?

DMS STeaaTueny

|
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NCEE Deserves The Best
Call KM'sReal Estate Professionals

   

    
  

 

* LOTS AND ACREAGE ®
 

ACREAGE - 4.61 acres off Oak Grove
Rd. would be suitable for mobile
homes or commercial bldg. Near by-
pass. $8,000 per acre. Call us for
details.

BEAUTIFUL 100X200 wooded
building lot in restricted subdivision.
1004 Manor Dr., Mountain Manor
Subdivision $13,500.

WOODBRIDGE LOT Beautiful
wooded lot on #12 fairway. Would be
ideal for basement home. 129 Cypress
Point Drive. $23,500.

UNRESTRICTED-5.186 acre tract on
Canterbury Rd. Good access to I-85.
$25,900.

PERFECT FOR MOBILE HOMES-
Two large 1 acre lots on Marys Grove

Church Rd. $5000 each . Firm.

GREAT INVESTMENTlive in this 3
BR, 2BA home on 18.2 acres and

complete development of mobile home
park. 7 spaces rented w/potential for
many more $129,900, Call us for
details. (Exclusiveoffice listing.)

 

* COMMERCIAL *
 

GREAT OPPORTUNITY FOR
INVESTOR- Approx. 70 acres in fast
developing West Gastonia ‘with over
1500' of frontage on Hwy. 29-74. Priced
right at $295,000.

GARAGE - with 4 bays,
approximately 2300 sq. ft. brick
construction in town, but easy access
to 1-85, 613 Slater St. $68,900

  Kay Cloninger, Realtor...........

AFTER HOURS AND WEEKENDS
Sandra Wilson, Realior.............iieicvsecssssersatssvessonsanssss739-5872

IG739-1911  
 

 


